sC

Stichting Certificatie
GrafiMedia

Bedrijf

Gelderland
E-Paper Group B.V.
Printforce Nederland B.V.

Senefelder Misset Doetinchem B.V.

Groningen

MarneVeenstra
Noord-Brabant
Weemen Haps
Noord-Holland
Floramedia Operations B.V.
HuigHaverlag Printing
Nic. Oud

Overijssel

Bergslot B.V.

Zalsman B.V.

Utrecht

Vogelaar B.V.
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Plaats

Dinxperlo
Culemborg
Doetinchem
Groningen
Haps
Westzaan
Wormerveer

Heerhugowaard

Dedemsvaart

Zwolle

lJsselstein

Telefoonnummer

0315 - 659696

0345 - 200325

0314 - 355500

050-3130313

0485 - 336611

075 -6476777

075-6127373

072 - 5671000

0523 -628911
038 - 4670070

030-6033514

ISO versie

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2015

Kwaliteitsmanagement ISO 9001

Certificaatnummer

SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:

SCGM:
SCGM:

SCGM:

KMS-001762

KMS-002001a

KMS-001961

KMS-000437

KMS-000099

KMS-000615

KMS-000147

KMS-001825

KMS-002030
KMS-000081

KMS-001480

Certificatiedatum
Eerste jaar Geldig tot
18-07-2023 17-07-2026
10-11-2021 9-11-2027
06-10-2020 09-10-2026
04-07-2024 03-07-2027
29-11-2017 28-11-2026
30-11-2016 29-11-2025
01-05-2013 06-06-2026
29-05-2015 28-05-2027
02-10-2022 01-10-2025
31-05-2010 30-06-2025
21-06-2021 20-06-2027

Bijgewerkt tot 7 januari 2025



